TTCE Tubular Braid in Coil, Tinned Copper
The primary use of tubular braid is to provide sensitive
cables with an EMC/EMI screen to shield them against
electromagnetic, electrostatic and radio frequency
interference. Optimum screening performance is obtained
using copper wire braid that can also be used for earth
continuity purposes.
CERTIFICATIONS

Coverage Efficiency
Part Number
Diameter
Nom Coverage Max Coverage
TTCE3 3 mm 100% 6 mm 90%
TTCE5 5 mm 99% 10 mm 92%
TTCE8 8 mm 99% 16 mm 95%
TTCE8HL 8 mm 99% 16 mm 95%
TTCE10 10 mm 100% 20 mm 92%
TTCE15 15 mm 100% 25 mm 94%
TTCE20 20 mm 99% 40 mm 87%
TTCE25 25 mm 99% 50 mm 92%
TTCE30 30 mm 100% 60 mm 90%
TTCE35 35 mm 100% 70 mm 94%
WARNING
nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause